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Chubb Package Insurance

Chubb Package Insurance

Chubb Technology Insurance

Chubb Life Sciences Insurance

Chubb Financial Institutions

Chubb Energy Insurance

Chubb Equipment Breakdown

Chubb Ocean Cargo

Chubb Motor Truck Cargo

Chubb Inland Marine Solutions

Chubb Builders Risk

Monoline Property

Chubb Excess & Umbrella Liability

Forefront Portfolio for Private Cos.

Chubb Management Liability for Public Cos.

Chubb Errors & Omissions Liability

Chubb FI Management Liability

Atlanta Regional Office

Patti Secrest patti.secrest@chubb.com 678-795-4301 Global Client Executive

Dot Stoller dstoller@chubb.com 470-415-5425 Personal Risk Services Manager

Chubb Commercial Insurance (for companies with less than $1 billion in revenue)

Scheduled Equip Floater

Dara Peck

Danielle Horowitz Drugs, Medical Devices, Labs, CROs 

470-415-5363

Financial Institutions dara.peck@chubb.com 678-795-4169

Email Address Phone Number Desired Classes/Products Offered

Mfg, Distributing, Broadcasters, Law Firms

Life Sciences

678-795-4238 Regional Marketing Manager 

Financial Institutions 
Management Liability Financial Institutions & Professional Servicespeter.pang@chubb.com

Management Liab - Public 
Companies

D&O, EPL, Crime, Social Engineering, 
Cyber, Fiduciary, Misc. E&O, Workplace Violence, 

K&R, Employed Lawyers Prof.

212-209-2272
Cyber, MPL, Tech E&O, Employed Lawyers, Public 

Officials, Media

212-642-7844

Todd Holland tholland@chubb.com

Professional Liability Will Handley

Alia Smith

Umbrella/Excess Leslie Carr

212-703-7169

Motor Truck Cargo Alia Smith

Commercial Umbrella & Excess

470-415-5433

Oil & Gas, Mining, Renewables

Importers, Exporters, Mfrs, Distrs

678-795-4282

470-415-5349

Major Accounts Segment Leader678-795-4333

Financial Lines Manager

Southeast Regional Executive Officer; Branch Manager

Rana Gillmon rana.gillmon@chubb.com 470-539-5401

ally.taylor@chubb.com 678-795-4251 Commercial Insurance Manager

Chris Cocca ccocca@chubb.com

Ally Taylor

Jim Shevlin jim.shevlin@chubb.com

Kevin Kraselsky kevin.kraselsky@chubb.com

Global Client Executive

Suzy Hollifield suzy.hollifield@chubb.com

678-795-4027

abushell@chubb.com 470-415-5416

Forefront Management Liab
Private, Healthcare, and 

Not-for-Profit Cos. Chris Collerette

Peter Pang

courtney.coletti@chubb.com

Ryan Vette ryan.vette@chubb.com 470-539-5392 Marketing Manager - GA, NC, SC, TN

D&O, EPL, Crime, Social Engineering, 
Cyber, Fiduciary, Misc. E&O, Workplace Violence, 

K&R, Employed Lawyers Prof.

Products Chubb Contacts

Boiler & Machinery Janet Rizzo Monoline and Package Machinery Breakdown

678-795-4237

abushell@chubb.com 470-415-5416 Common Carriers, 3rd Party logistics, Trucking cos.

abushell@chubb.com 470-415-5416

Alia Smith

Courtney Coletti

Commercial Package Caitlyn Bernau cbernau@chubb.com 470-415-5336 Mfg, Distributing, Broadcasters, Law Firms

Technology 

Chubb Financial Lines

Tonya Washington tbwashington@chubb.com

leslie.carr@chubb.com

Hospitals, Nursing Homes, Metal Workers, Ground-
upMonoline Property

Contractors Equip, Musical Instruments, Fine Arts 

Energy 678-795-4344

william.handley@chubb.com

chris.collerette@chubb.com

Builder's Risk Alia Smith abushell@chubb.com 470-415-5416 Contractor, Developer, Owner or Homebuilder

Rodney Ledford rodney.ledford@chubb.com 919-433-7582 Regional VP, Small Commercial

janet.rizzo@chubb.com 813-281-4794

Ocean Cargo

Commercial Package Carl Basler cbasler@chubb.com 470-415-5454

Alison Handwerk alison.handwerk@chubb.com

Ins. Cos, Banks, Venture Cap, TPAs, Asset Mgrs

813-281-7448dhorowitz@chubb.com

Developers, Mfrs, Tech Svcs, ISPs, Simulators
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Chubb Small Commercial

Chubb Small Commercial

Chubb Personal Risk Services

Chubb Personal Risk Services

Chubb Global Casualty

Chubb Excess WC

Chubb Excess Casualty

Chubb Large Construction

Chubb Umbrella for Large Construction

Chubb Excess Energy Solutions

ESIS Risk Management Services

Chubb Global Property

Chubb International

Chubb Trade Credit

Chubb Transactional Risk

Chubb Commercial Surety

Chubb Construction Surety

Chubb Agribusiness

Chubb Agribusiness

Chubb Environmental

Chubb International

Chubb Product Recall Insurance

Chubb Railroad Liability

Chubb Medical Liability

Chubb Specialty Casualty - Construction

Chubb GL Plus

Chubb Public Entity

Chubb Builders Risk

Chubb Airports & Aircrafts

Cities, Counties, Towns, School Districts

Professional and GL for Medical Facilities

678-795-4464Nick Chafin

International Eric Tonn eric.tonn@chubb.com 678-795-4338 Including Controlled Master Program

972-465-7918

Pollution for Premises, Contractors, 
Contractors w/E&O, & Tanks

Contractor & International Surety

Builder's Risk

Blended GL/PL, Auto, Umb

nicholas.chafin@chubb.com

Will Webb will.webb@chubbagribusiness.com

Michael Colson

212-827-3865

Catherine Whiddon

Product Recall for consumable goods, 
component parts and consumer goods

470-415-5410

570-417-3682

Matt Thompson matthew.thompson@chubb.com

Joe Cala joseph.cala@chubb.com 203-782-4141

ally.taylor@chubb.com
Contractors OCIP, CCIP, wraps and supported 

excess

Paul Cunney paul.cunney@chubb.com 201-479-6327

678-795-4251

Commercial Surety Derrick Nosal

212-835-3138

derrick.nosal@chubb.com

International 

Product Recall

Transactional Risk Ed Markovich edward.markovich@chubb.com 212-703-7138

Trade Credit Brennan Elio Coverage against non-payment of a trade obligation

Umbrella and Excess for Energy Risks

Primary, quota share, and excess all-risk property

Chubb Specialty Areas

ESIS

Global Property

TPA Claim Management Services

Railroad Protective Liab

Airports and Aircraft

Blended GL/Pollution Ally Taylor

Public Entity Casualty

matthew.klaw@chubb.com

Construction Ally Taylor

catherine.whiddon@chubb.com Tailored coverages for Railroad exposures

Healthcare Liz Losi elizabeth.losi@chubb.com

678-795-4535

215-640-4268

Loss Sensitive Programs for GL, AL, WC

Excess Casualty National Accounts

Lead or Excess; $25M capacity

678-795-4385 Commercial & International Surety

Mfrs, Processors, & Distrs. Of Ag products

Reps & Warranties, Tax Indemnity, Contingent Liab

brennan.elio@chubb.com

215-640-2151

David Homcy david.homcy@chubb.com

Stand alone; 
Min Prem $250K Min Ret. $500K/accident

Loss Sensitive GL, AL, WC Programs for Contractors

eric.dean@chubb.com

anastasia.fleckser@chubb.com

678-795-4181brian.eslick@chubb.com

Tyler Savage

John Wisotzkey john.wisotzkey@chubb.com

678-795-4300

benjamin.difranco@chubb.com 215-640-1557

Eric Dean

tyler.savage@chubb.com

julia.houk@esis.com

215-640-4355

Jarrod Edwards jedwards@chubb.com

erika.kitchens@chubb.com 678-858-2270 Automated Commercial BOP, auto umbrella and WC

Small Business Kirstie Putrello kirstie.putrello@chubb.com 678-492-9707 Automated Commercial BOP, auto umbrella and WC

Personal Risk Services 908-200-5627

Including Controlled Master Program

Liab, Hull, and Excess for airports, 
aircraft, and aviation operations

ally.taylor@chubb.com

678-795-4251

michael.colson@chubb.com 504-310-3608

Contractor, Developer, Owner or HomebuilderMatt Klaw

Environmental

678-795-4357

Annie Fleckser

617-261-6148

Brian Eslick

Ben DiFranco

229-425-3043
Comprehensive Multiple Peril Crop & Crop-Hail 

Insurance Protection

678-795-4330

prapp@chubb.com

Agribusiness

Crop Michael Smith michael.smith@rainhail.com

Contract Surety Paul Rapp

Julia Houk

Construction Casualty

Construction Excess Casualty

Primary Casualty

Excess WC

Energy Excess Casualty

Excess Casualty

Chubb Major Accounts (for companies with more than $1 billion in revenue)

Homeowners, Auto, Valuable Articles, Yacht, Group 
Personal Excess

Chubb Personal Risk Services

Small Business Erika Kitchens

Chubb Small Business

Personal Risk Services Paula Dallas paula.dallas@chubb.com 770-569-8898
Homeowners, Auto, Valuable Articles, Yacht, Group 

Personal Excess
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Chubb Accident & Health

Chubb Workplace Benefits

Chubb DecisionPoint

Chubb International Advantage

Chubb TankSafe

Chubb U writer Contractors' Equipment

International Advantage Jessica Foltz jessica.foltz@chubb.com

Ben Mortimer

302-476-6662Keith Johnson

Business and Individual 
Travel Accident,

and AD&D

carlos.mora@chubb.com

ben.mortimer@chubb.com

@chubb Commercial Online Quoting 

DecisionPoint Andy Culhane aculhane@chubb.com

470-539-5389

Chubb Workplace Benefits
Accident, Critical Illness, 

Hospital Indemnity, Permanent Life Insurancekeith.j.johnson@chubb.com

470-415-5416

Quote & bind schedules up to $5M 
(w/single items value limit of $500k and cranes 

<$250k or 25% of total)

302-476-6798
Quote,bind, issue international 

trip travel package policy

215-640-5212

Quote, bind, issue system for 
commercial underground & aboveground 

storage tanks <30 years old and ASTS <50,000 
gallons

205-968-5462

Chubb Accident and Health

Uwriter for Contractors Equip Alia Smith abushell@chubb.com

Online quote tool for private and NFP cos.: 
Crime, D&O, EPL, Fiduciary, Misc Prof.

Travel Accident: BTA 360 (Bus.) & Passport 360 
(Ind.) 

Participant Accident Programs
Basic and Voluntary Accidental Death & 

Dismemberment

TankSafe Carlos Mora
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